
2018 Black Face Ewes 

 

 
 

EXHIBITOR 
# 

EXHIBITOR’S NAME EWE AGE PLACING RIBBON CHAMPION 

CLASS 1       

 268 Madison Braun 1/1/2017 3 B  

 288 Melissa Palmer 1/1/2017 1 B 4th Overall 

 263 Andrea Bishop 1/21/2017 4 B  

 285 Destiny Correro 1/1/2017 2 B  

       

CLASS 2       

 280 Sage Dawson 2/1/2017 2 B 5th Overall 

 284 Grady Callahan 2/6/2017 1 B Reserve Champion 

 255 Kelsey Hayes 2/17/2017 4 B  

 268 Madison Braun 2/28/2017 3 B  

       

CLASS 3       

 176 Izzy Moss 3/5/2017 3 B  

 288 Melissa Palmer 3/1/2017 5 B  

 279 Sofia Vives 3/15/2017 1 B  

 273 Caleb Smith 3/17/2017 4 B  

 285 Destiny Correro 3/25/2017 2 B 3rd Overall 

       

CLASS 4       

 280 Sage Dawson 4/1/2017 2 B  

 282 Tyler Getzlaff 4/24/2017 1 B Grand Champion 

 277 Pricilla Barragan 4/2/2017 4 B  

 255 Kelsey Hayes 4/7/2017 6 B  

 278  Julia Bender 4/16/2017 3 B  

 280 Sage Dawon 4/1/2017 5 B  

       

CLASS 5       

 291 Mia Portillo 5/11/2017 1 B  

       



CLASS 6       

 283 Haley Hosack 7/6/2016 3 B  

 255 Kelsey Hayes 4/8/2016 2 B  

 280 Sage Dawson 5/20/2016 1 B  

 

 

2018 White Face Ewes 

 
 

EXHIBITOR 
# 

EXHIBITOR’S NAME EWE AGE PLACING RIBBON CHAMPION 

CLASS 1       

 285 Destiny Correro 1/1/2017 5 B  

 278 Julia Bender 1/31/2017 3 B 4th Overall 

 281 Emma Clay 2/1/2017 4 B  

 288 Melissa Palmer 3/1/2017 1 B Grand Champion 

 266 Cheyanne Bragg 3/23/2017 2 B 3rd Overall 

       

CLASS 2       

 291 Mia Portillo 4/3/2017 1 B  

       

CLASS 3       

 271 Braelynn Beasley 1/20/2016 2 B  

 266 Cheyanne Bragg 3/16/2016 1 B Reserve Champion 

 281 Emma Clay 2/1/2016 3 B  

       

CLASS 4       

 283 Haley Hosack 7/7/2016 1 B  

       

CLASS 5       

 281 Emma Clay 2/1/2015 1 B 5th Overall 

 260 Autumn Johnson 4/1/2015 2 B  

 

 



2018 AOB/Haired Ewes 

 
 

EXHIBITOR 
# 

EXHIBITOR’S NAME EWE AGE PLACING RIBBON CHAMPION 

CLASS 1       

 297 Alex Scolaro 2/7/2017 1 B  

       

CLASS 2       

 267 Taylor Holton 3/16/2016 1 B Grand Champion 

 298 Mckenzie Scolaro 3/18/2017 6 B  

 299 Caleb Hill 3/1/2017 4 B  

 288 Melissa Palmer 3/1/2017 3 B  

 266 Cheyanne Bragg 3/1/2017 2 B Reserve Champion 

 257 Stran Cahan 3/14/2017 5 B  

       

CLASS 3       

 300 William Scolaro 4/17/2017 1  B  

       

CLASS 4       

 299 Caleb Hill 6/2/2017 3 B  

 260 Autumn Johnson 5/20/2017 2 B  

 285 Destiny Corerro 6/1/2017 1 B 3rd Overall 

       

CLASS 5       

 298 Mckenzie Scolaro 4/2/2016 1 B  

 297 Alex Scolaro 2/7/2016 2 B 5th Overall 

 300 William Scolaro 2/7/2016 3 B 4th Overall 

 

 

2018 SHEEP SHOWMANSHIP 

EXHIBITOR # EXHIBITOR’S NAME AGE DIVISION PLACING  

  SENIORS 14-18   

282 Tyler Getzlaff  3rd Overall  

288 Melissa Palmer  Grand Champion  



263 Andrea Bishop    

285 Destiny Corerro    

280  Sage Dawson  5th Overall  

277 Pricilla Barrogan    

278 Julia Bender  4th Overall  

255 Kelsey Hayes    

279 Sofia Vives  Reserve Champion  

     

  INTERMEDIATE 11-13   

298 Mckenzie Scolaro    

271 Braelynn Beasley  5th Overall  

283 Haley Hosack    

176  Izzy Moss  Grand Champion  

284 Grady Callahan  Reserve Champion  

268  Madison Braun    

281 Emma Clay  3rd Overall  

260  Autumn Johnson    

273 Caleb Smith  4th Overall  

     

  JUNIOR 8-10   

291 Mia Portillo  Reserve Champion  

297 Alex Scolaro  5th Overall  

300 William Scolaro  4th Overall  

266 Cheyanne Bragg  3rd Overall  

267 Taylor Holton  Grand Champion  

     

  PEEWEE 7 and Under   

??? Julie Portillo  Participant  

299 Caleb Hill  Participant  

257 Stran Cahan  Participant  

270 Landon Bragg  Participant  

 


